
baráž o 3.ligu Brno
Začátek: 28.03.2015 000 08:30
Kde: hala Veterinární univerzity, Brno

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:30 *

2
09:20 *

3
10:10 *

4
11:00 *

5
11:50 *

6
12:40 *

7
13:30 *

8
14:20 *

A

Orel Kr.Pole A
vs

beagle

2:0
25:23,25:16

Orel Kr.Pole A

B

beagle
vs

VK FAST

0:2
14:25,19:25

beagle

VK FAST
vs

Pacičky

2:0
25:0,25:0

VK FAST

C

Orel Kr.Pole A
vs

Pacičky

2:0
25:0,25:0

Pacičky

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/orel-kp/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/beagle/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/orel-kp/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/beagle/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/vk-fast/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/beagle/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/vk-fast/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/pacicky/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/vk-fast/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/orel-kp/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/pacicky/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/pacicky/

