

baráž o 3.ligu Brno

Začátek: 28.03.2015 000 08:30

Kde: hala Veterinární univerzity, Brno

Blok / Kurt	1 08:30 *	2 09:20 *	3 10:10 *	4 11:00 *	5 11:50 *	6 12:40 *	7 13:30 *	8 14:20 *
A								Orel Kr.Pole A vs beagle <hr/> 2:0 25:23,25:16 <hr/> Orel Kr.Pole A
B						beagle vs VK FAST <hr/> 0:2 14:25,19:25 <hr/> beagle		VK FAST vs Pacičky <hr/> 2:0 25:0,25:0 <hr/> VK FAST
C						Orel Kr.Pole A vs Pacičky <hr/> 2:0 25:0,25:0 <hr/> Pacičky		